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2016 Fee Schedule 

 

stonewallcolumbus.org • P 614.299.7764 • F 614.299.4408 • 1160 N High Street, Columbus, OH 43201 

 
These Fees apply to These Presentations Only 

 

LGBTQ 101 The LGBTQ Community and the ACA (Obamacare) 
Transgender 102 Transgender Health 101 
Transgender Workplace Inclusion Creating a Safe Space for LGBTQ Seniors 
LGBTQ Youth Homelessness Food Insecurity in the LGBTQ Community 
 

# of Attendees 
(1 session) 

Commercial 
Corporate 

Higher Education 

Non-Profit 
Elementary Education 
Secondary Education 

Government Travel fee for each 10 
miles over standard 

distance 

1-25 $150 $50 - $20 

26-50 $200 $75 - $20 

51-100 $300 $150 - $20 

101-200 $500 $200 - $20 

1-100 - - $300 $20 

101-200 - - $500 $20 

over 200 call for quote call for quote call for quote $20 
 
 

These Fees apply to The LGBTQ Refugee Experience Presentation Only 
 

# of Attendees 
(1 session) 

Commercial 
Corporate 

Higher Education 

Non-Profit 
Elementary Education 
Secondary Education 

Government Travel fee for each 10 
miles over standard 

distance 

1-200 $300 $150 $300 $20 

over 200 call for quote call for quote call for quote $20 
 
 

Information you will need to schedule your Speakers Bureau presentation 
 

1. Each presentation (session) consists of a 45 minute presentation followed by up to 45 minutes of 
Q&A. 

2. Fees shown are for 1 session/presentation. Each session incurs a separate fee. 
3. Each presentation visit assumes travel of no more than 20 miles from Stonewall Columbus. If the 

distance to the presentation exceeds the 20 mile radius, the additional travel fee shown must be 
added for every 10 miles in excess of the standard 20. 

4. These sessions include a PowerPoint presentation. Projector and screen/TV are not provided by 
Stonewall Columbus. 

5. Stonewall Columbus can work with you to create a custom presentation. Custom presentations fees 
are determined based on your content and audience needs. Call us to learn more! 

 
 
 

To Learn More and Request a Presentation 

 

www.stonewallcolumbus.org/speakers 
 


